
Sr. no. Name AP Code Address CITY PIN CODE
1 MR  PRAVEEN BANDI 79905 16th  4TH FLOOR DAWA BAZAAR  R N T  Marg INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH 452001 INDORE 452001
2 MR  MANOJ KUMAR SETHIA 108962 48  SUBHASH MARG BHAG 1 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM 457001
3 MR  RAJEEV BAIRATHI 112657 F NO 05  1ST FLOOR L M COMPLEX EXT FREEGUNJ UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010
4 DIPTI GAURAV CHHAJED 121284 404  BLOCK A  GULMARG PRIDE  GULMARG COLONY  1 KANADIA ROAD MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452018
5 TRAPTI DUA 126705 RAJSAV COLONY H NO 153 NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH 458441 NEEMUCH 458441

Sr. no. Name AP Code Address CITY PIN CODE
1 DIPTI GAURAV CHHAJED 129100 404, GULMARG PRIDE, GULMARG COLONY, 1 KANADIA ROAD, Madhya Pradesh, 452018 Indore 452018
2 MANOJ KUMAR SETHIA 131464 48, SUBHASH MARG DHANMANDI Madhya Pradesh Ratlam 457001 Ratlam 457001
3 TRAPTI DUA 145741 H. NO. 153, RAJSAV COLONY,  Neemuch, Madhya Pradesh, 458441 Neemuch 458441
4 RAJEEV BAIRATHI 158343 C-17/12 1ST FLOOR , Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh Ujjain 456010

Sr. no. Name AP Code Address CITY PIN CODE
1 PRAVEEN BANDI AP088500311 15DAWA BAZAR4TH FLOORRNT MARGnullRNT MARG INDORE 452001
2 AJEET BAIRATHI AP088500321 16.MUNDRA COLONYHIRA MILL ROAD UJJAIN 456001
3 CHAMPALAL JAIN AP088500331 GAURI SHANKAR PARISARNEAR ADARSH VIDHYA MANDIRGANDHI MAIDAN RAIPUR 492001
4 RAJEEV BAIRATHI AP0885000401 F. NO. 05,L M COMPLEX EXT.1ST FLOORFREEGANJnullFREEGANJ UJJAIN 456010
5 TRAPTI DUA AP0885000461 H. NO. 153,RAJSVA COLONYRAJSVA COLONYNEEMUCH NEEMACH 458441
6 NEHA TIVARI AP0885000561 6LAXMI NAGAR, FRIGANJM.L. NAGAR, GHATIYAUJJAIN UJJAIN 456010
7 MANOJ KUMAR SETHIA AP0885000571 48subhash marg bagh1 ratlam RATLAM 457001
8 HEMLATA RATHI AP0885000701 212,usha nagarmain roadsudama nagar INDORE 452009
9 INNOVATIVE STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED AP0885000733 406,shalimar corporate centre8/3,south tukoganj INDORE 452001

10 DIPTI GAURAV CHHAJED AP0885000741 404, gulmarg pride,gulmarg colony1 kanadia road INDORE 452018
11 ASHISH JAIN AP0885000771 m. n. 57ward n. 14shujalpur mandi, shrinagar colony SHUJALPUR 465333
12 STOCKLIFE ASSET PRIVATE LIMITED AP0885000873 19anand rishi nagarlast row ofjawahar nagardewas DEWAS 455001
13 KAVITA JAIN AP0885000901 Shop-13, wing hpoonam shrushti latif parkopp S K StoneMira-Bhayander road east THANE 401107
14 ANISH JAIN SURYA AP0885000911 14 eanurag nagarEXASTENSONANURAG NAGAR EXASTENSON INDORE 452018
15 KIRAN VORA AP0885000921 20/2YESHWANT NIWAS ROADVALLABHNAGARVALLABHNAGARVALLABHNAGAR INDORE 452003
16 TRADING IQ AP0885000932 14EANURAG NAGAREXTENTION INDORE 452011
17 MAYANK HITESHBHAI PAREKH AP0885000941 OFFICE NO.422ANGEL BUSINESS CENTER-1TALUKA MOTA VARACHHATALUKA MOTA VARACHHASURAT 394101
18 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN AP0885000951 292PLATINUM PARADISEVIJAY NAGARVIJAY NAGAR INDORE 452010
19 ACCTIVE STYXX LLP AP0885000964 1127Shivalik SatyamevNr Ambali Bopal JunctionNr Vakil Saheb BridgeSP Ring Road Ambali AHMEDABAD 380058

Sr. no. Name AP Code Address CITY PIN CODE
1 HEMLATA RATHI AP2019030892599 212,Usha Nagarmain Roadsudama Nagar INDORE 452009
2 KIRAN VORA AP20240724150009 20/2Yeshwant Niwas Roadvallabhnagarvallabhnagarvallabhnagar INDORE 452003
3 MAYANK HITESHBHAI PAREKH AP20250131157804 Office No.422Angel Business Center-1Taluka Mota Varachhataluka Mota Varachha SURAT 394101
4 RAJEEV BAIRATHI AP20250825163571 C-17/12 1St Floor ,Mahakal Vanijya Kendra Near Gd Birla Hospital Ujjain UJJAIN 456010
5 AJEET BAIRATHI AP01323601149682 16.Mundra Colonyhira Mill Road,Ujjain,456001 UJJAIN 456001
6 INNOVATIVE STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED AP01323601116464 406,Shalimar Corporate Centre8/3,South Tukoganj INDORE 452001
7 DIPTI GAURAV CHHAJED AP01323601165457 404, Gulmarg Pride,Gulmarg Colony1 Kanadia Road INDORE 452018
8 ACCTIVE STYXX LLP AP01323601172937 1127 Shivalik Satyamev Nr Ambali Bopal Junction Nr Vakil Saheb Bridge Sp Ring Road Ambali AHMEDABAD 380058
9 TRADING IQ AP01323601168635 14Eanurag Nagarextention INDORE 452011

10 ANISH JAIN SURYA AP01323601161669 14 Eanurag Nagarexastensonanurag Nagar Exastenson INDORE 452018
11 STOCKLIFE ASSET PRIVATE LIMITED AP01323601145082 19Anand Rishi Nagarlast Row Ofjawahar Nagardewas DEWAS 455001
12 KAVITA JAIN (WINNER'S CAPITAL) AP01323601159462 Shop-13, Wing Hpoonam Shrushti Latif Parkopp S K Stonemira-Bhayander Road East THANE 401107
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